Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the EUA ENERGY INVESTMENTS, INC. previously recorded on Reel 001813 Frame 0722. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the EUA ENERGY INVESTMENTS CORPORATION.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly Execution Date Entity Type		Entity Type
EUA COGENEX CORPORATION		110/14/1998	CORPORATION: RHODE ISLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EUA ENERGY INVESTMENTS CORPORATION	
Street Address:	ONE LIBERTY SQUARE	
City:	BOSTON	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02109	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MASSACHUSETTS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75283401	RENOVA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)951-3927

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: SCD@C-M.COM

Correspondent Name: CESARI & MCKENNA, LLP
Address Line 1: 88 BLACK FALCON ACENUE

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	133029-0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shannen Delaney
Signature:	/Shannen Delaney/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003261 FRAME: 0846

900043652

0.00

CH \$40.0

Date:	03/07/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=corp doc1#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003261 FRAME: 0847



The Commonwealth of Massachusetts William Francis Galvin

Secretary of the Commonwealth One Ashburton Place, Boston, Massachusetts 02108-1512

Telephone: (617) 727-9640

EUA ENERGY INVESTMENT CORPORATION Summary Screen

(?)

Help with this form

Request a Certificate

The exact name of the Domestic Profit Corporation: <u>EUA ENERGY INVESTMENT</u>

CORPORATION

Entity Type: <u>Domestic Profit Corporation</u>

Identification Number: 042993332

Old Federal Employer Identification Number (Old FEIN): 000265672

Date of Organization in Massachusetts: 12/15/1987

Current Fiscal Month / Day: 03 / 31 Previous Fiscal Month / Day: 03 / 31

The location of its principal office in Massachusetts:

No. and Street:

25 RESEARCH DRIVE

City or Town: **WESTBOROUGH**

State: MA

Zip: <u>02379</u>

Country: <u>USA</u>

If the business entity is organized wholly to do business outside Massachusetts, the location of that

No. and Street:

City or Town:

State:

Zip:

Country:

The name and address of the Registered Agent: Name:

No. and Street:

WAYFINDER GROUP, INC. 25 RESEARCH DR. 6TH FLR.

City or Town:

RECORDED: 03/07/2006

WESTBOROUGH

State: MA

Zip: 01582 Country: USA

The officers and all of the directors of the corporation:

Title	Individual Name First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address (no PO Box) Address, City or Town, State, Zip Code	Expiration of Term
PRESIDENT	JOHN G. COCHRANE	25 RESEARCH DRIVE WESTBOROUGH, MA 01582 USA	
TREASURER	JOHN G. COCHRANE	25 RESEARCH DRIVE WESTBOROUGH, MA 01582 USA	

http://corp.sec.state.ma.us/corp/corpsearch/CorpSearchSummary.asp?ReadFromDB=True&... 3/7/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003261 FRAME: 0848